
WPS Regular Bus Route 
10/15/2018

Page 1 of 6Select Sch=22 Lincoln St/Harlow St

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2018-19

Route: A01A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 01 22 Doherty Sr High School

Lincoln St/Harlow St06:15 AM

Burncoat St/Randolph Rd06:17 AM

Tacoma St/Pasadena Pk06:23 AM

Tacoma St/Freedom Way06:25 AM

Burncoat St/Quinapoxet Ln06:27 AM

Burncoat St/King Philip Rd06:29 AM

W. Boylston St/King Philip Rd06:32 AM

W. Boylston St/Kennebec St06:35 AM

Ararat St/Westinghouse Pkwy06:42 AM

Brattle St/Stoneleigh Rd06:44 AM

Holden St/Tuxedo Rd06:47 AM

Grove St/Nelson Pl06:50 AM

W. Boylston St/Boardman St06:56 AM

Doherty Sr High School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 14

Route: A06A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 06 22 Doherty Sr High School

Old English Rd/Salisbury St06:40 AM

Salisbury St/Lynnwood Ln06:43 AM

Whisper Dr/Whisper Dr06:44 AM

Barrows Rd/Salisbury St06:49 AM

Barry Rd/Lynnwood Ln06:53 AM

West Chester St/Barrett Av06:56 AM

Doherty Sr High School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 7

Route: A17A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 17 22 Doherty Sr High School

Pleasant St/Mower St @ Blinking Lite06:38 AM

Pleasant St/Tarrytown Ln06:41 AM

Bailey St/Sunny Hill Dr06:44 AM

Pleasant St/Prouty Ln06:46 AM

Pleasant St/Robertson Rd06:47 AM

Doherty Sr High School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 6

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
10/15/2018

Page 2 of 6Select Sch=22 Moreland St/Brigham Rd

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2018-19

Route: A31A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 31 22 Doherty Sr High School

Moreland St/Brigham Rd06:26 AM

Moreland Green Dr/1st Pinewood Ln06:28 AM

Moreland St/Orrison St06:32 AM

Mower St/Olean St06:37 AM

Olean St/Juniper Rd06:39 AM

Olean St/Dawson Rd06:42 AM

Mill St/Airport Dr06:48 AM

Doherty Sr High School07:00 AM

Number of stops: 8

Route: A51A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 51 22 Doherty Sr High School

Mill St/Williamsburg Dr06:52 AM

Doherty Sr High School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 2

Route: A54A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 54

Doherty Sr High School

22 Doherty Sr High School

22

Cambridge St/Mckeon Rd06:21 AM

Cambridge St/Camp St06:23 AM

Main St/Marble St06:25 AM

Main St/Sylvan St06:30 AM

Goddard Mem./Parsons Hill Dr(upper)06:34 AM

Lovell St/Lakeside Av06:40 AM

Mill St/Gates Ln06:44 AM

June St/Glendale St06:48 AM

Mill St/Chandler St06:55 AM

Chesterfield Rd/Pleasant St06:59 AM

Doherty Sr High School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 11

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
10/15/2018

Page 3 of 6Select Sch=22 Blackstone River Rd/Whipple St

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2018-19

Route: A74A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 74 22 Doherty Sr High School

Blackstone River Rd/Whipple St06:00 AM

Greenwood St/Forsberg St06:03 AM

Upland St/Upland Gardens Dr06:05 AM

Granite St/Cliff St06:13 AM

Vernon St/Upsala St06:17 AM

Vernon St/Seymour St06:18 AM

Providence St/Dorchester St06:23 AM

Granite St/Holcombe St06:25 AM

Dorchester St/Cutler St06:27 AM

Massasoit Rd/Blithewood Av06:30 AM

Westboro St/Hara St06:39 AM

Grafton St/Jennings St06:50 AM

Grafton St/Puritan Av06:52 AM

Hamilton St/Plantation St06:54 AM

Doherty Sr High School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 15

Route: A87A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 87

Doherty Sr High School

22 Doherty Sr High School

22

Leslie Dr/Mercury Dr06:50 AM

Otter Tl/Venus Dr06:52 AM

Chester St/ Chester Ter06:54 AM

Chester St/Bjorklund Ave06:56 AM

Doherty Sr High School07:05 AM

Number of stops: 5

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
10/15/2018

Page 4 of 6Select Sch=22 Doherty Sr High School

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2018-19

Route: D14A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 14 22 Doherty Sr High School

Doherty Sr High School01:43 PM

Moreland St/Woodhaven Lane01:51 PM

Moreland St/Brigham Rd01:53 PM

Moreland Green Dr/1st Pinewood Ln01:57 PM

Moreland St/Orrison St02:02 PM

Chesterfield Rd/Pleasant St02:06 PM

Chandler St/Mill St02:07 PM

Number of stops: 7

Route: D16A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 16 22 Doherty Sr High School

Doherty Sr High School01:43 PM

Mower St/S Olean St01:49 PM

Olean St/Juniper Rd01:51 PM

Olean St/Dawson Rd01:53 PM

Pleasant St/Mower St @ Blinking Lite01:59 PM

Pleasant St/Tarrytown Ln02:02 PM

Pleasant St/Prouty Ln02:04 PM

Number of stops: 7

Route: D42B

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 42 22 Doherty Sr High School

Doherty Sr High School01:43 PM

Sunny Hill Dr/Sunnyview Hts01:48 PM

Bailey St/Sunny Hill Dr01:50 PM

Pleasant St/Robertson Rd01:51 PM

Mill St/Airport Dr01:55 PM

Mill St/June St01:57 PM

Mill St/Merriwether Rd01:58 PM

June St/Glendale St02:00 PM

Number of stops: 8

Route: D44B

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 44 22 Doherty Sr High School

Doherty Sr High School01:43 PM

Mill St/Williamsburg Dr01:48 PM

Mill St/Gates Ln01:53 PM

Number of stops: 3

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
10/15/2018

Page 5 of 6Select Sch=22 Doherty Sr High School

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2018-19

Route: D45A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 45 22 Doherty Sr High School

Doherty Sr High School01:43 PM

Salisbury St/Lynnwood Ln01:52 PM

Whisper Dr/Whisper Dr01:53 PM

Barrows Rd/Salisbury St01:58 PM

Barry Rd/Lynnwood Ln02:02 PM

West Chester St/Barrett Av02:05 PM

Chester St/Bjorklund Ave02:07 PM

Grove St/Parkton Av02:11 PM

Grove St/Nelson Pl02:12 PM

Number of stops: 9

Route: D49A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 49 22 Doherty Sr High School

Doherty Sr High School01:43 PM

Chester St/ Chester Ter01:50 PM

Otter Tl/Venus Dr01:53 PM

Leslie Dr/Mercury Dr01:55 PM

Holden St/Tuxedo Rd01:58 PM

Brattle St/Stoneleigh Rd01:59 PM

Ararat St/Westinghouse Pkwy02:02 PM

Number of stops: 7

Route: D76A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 76 22 Doherty Sr High School

Doherty Sr High School01:43 PM

Millbury St/Lafayette St01:47 PM

Vernon St/Seymour St01:49 PM

Vernon St/Upsala St01:50 PM

Upland St/Upland Gardens Dr01:54 PM

Greenwood St/Forsberg St01:57 PM

Blackstone River Rd/Whipple St02:07 PM

Cambridge St/Mckeon Rd02:11 PM

Cambridge St/Camp St02:14 PM

Main St/Marble St02:19 PM

Lovell St/Lakeside Av02:23 PM

Main St/Sylvan St02:25 PM

Goddard Mem./Parsons Hill Dr(upper)02:28 PM

Main St/Ludlow St02:30 PM

Number of stops: 14

Bus Routes are subject to change.



WPS Regular Bus Route 
10/15/2018

Page 6 of 6Select Sch=22 Doherty Sr High School

Sorted by Sch,Route,Time
2018-19

Route: D83B

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 83 22 Doherty Sr High School

Doherty Sr High School01:43 PM

Lincoln St/Harlow St01:51 PM

Burncoat St/Randolph Rd01:53 PM

Burncoat St/King Philip Rd01:54 PM

W. Boylston St/King Philip Rd01:57 PM

Burncoat St/Quinapoxet Ln02:01 PM

W. Boylston St/Kennebec St02:07 PM

Boylston St/Tacoma St02:12 PM

Tacoma St/Freedom Way02:13 PM

Lincoln St/Goldthwaite Rd02:16 PM

Number of stops: 10

Route: D87A

DescriptionTime

School :Vehicle: 87 22 Doherty Sr High School

Doherty Sr High School01:43 PM

W. Boylston St/Boardman St01:49 PM

Hamilton St/Plantation St01:55 PM

Hamilton St/Harrington Way01:56 PM

Grafton St/Jennings St01:59 PM

Westboro St/Hara St02:06 PM

Massasoit Rd/Blithewood Av02:15 PM

Grafton St/Puritan Av02:19 PM

Providence St/Dorchester St02:20 PM

Granite St/Holcombe St02:23 PM

Number of stops: 10

Bus Routes are subject to change.


